
GSPublisherVersion 0.94.100.100

PROJECT DRAWING NAME

DATE

DESIGN REMAINS PROPERTY OF AUSTARON
SURFACES AND CAN ONLY BE USED WHEN
SPECIFYING STARON SOLID SURFACE

Architect / Designer to determine suitability

Contact your Staron representative for any
colour samples or technical information

SIZE

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

A3

SHEET

17
5

10
16

5

20 16

16 418 16

16
36

8
16

20 450 20

490

12
0

20
40

0
20

44
0 D 90

A2

ANTEGRA SINK COLLECTION
ANTEGRA  450-16

Sinks Antegra

10.08.23

1 of 1

C
 O

 L
 O

 U
 R

STAINLESS STEEL GUNMETAL COPPER BRASS

PLAN VIEW SECTION A2
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